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SRI SOURAV BANERJEE :: SILIGURI
A.y. ::2021. - 22

Computation of Total lncome
a) Salarv Income

Received from SRT Hotels Tours & Travels (p)(L)
Less: Standard Deduction

b) Business lncome
Net Profit
Add: Difference of sales price with 50C Value

(As per details attar:hed)

c) Other Sources lncome
lnterest Income

Less: u/s 80C-LlC

School Fees

L,35,442
60,490

7,95,922 Q.A"
u/s 80D

u/s B0TTA

Total lncome
30,389 Q.A"

Total lncome (R/off)

Tax on above

Add: H & Education Cess @4%

Add: lnterest

u/s234A
uls2348
u/s234C

Less: Tax Paid

u/s27O
TDS

u/s 1404

Details of Bank

Name

CANARA BANK

tFsc

2,40,000

50,000 1.,90,000

L4,40,477

13 000 27,40,477

1;*9,864
30,80,341

1",50,000

20,077

10,000 1,,90,077

29,00,264

29,00,260

6,82,579

27,303
7,A9,ggL

5,239
23,57L
LL,42L 40,230

7,50,tL]-

4,00,000
47,96L

NIL

Account No.

2432101000773cNR80002432



Year

13,63,409.007,

Cash & Bank Balances

& Certified by the proprietor)
(As Taken, Valued

40,46,

.6446,62,902,

7,09,92,

DATED
2027

report of even date annexed

(Firm 306073E)

For p. C. MASKARA & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BURDWAN ROAD, SILIGURI

i ln terms of our

7 SRt_ SOURAV.BANERJEE :: SI.|GURt

^ -. _ _ 

pRop.: rvr pnrrvle euldil-
sRrArvce sHerras o,n srs;;;G. zozr

Year
CAPITAI- & TIABITITIES
Proprietor,s Capital Account

Sundry Creditors

Other Current liabilities

7,57,52,392.27

5,76,620.40

7,49,25,690

1.1,35,005

92,65,929

;{

Total : Rs.

Fixed Assets

24,50,aoo.oa

55,51,,32L.29

30,50,500

45,49,579

92,96,1.95

83,32,769

8,642

Total Rs.

d
herewith"
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44e,H lg>a


